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LE BONHEUR N’ATTEND PAS...

HAPPINESS DOESN'T WAIT...

['souffle sur cette collection 2021-22, un vent chaud
gt'séc charge de sable; venant des confins d’un
désert Eurasien.. Ce vent efface les contours, adoucit
les angles. insuffle sur I'Intérieur

Bleu Nature 2021-22, un-esprit boheme et métisse.
Cette nouvelle_collection offre des intérieurs épicés
au charme™ suranng, aux teintes sépia relevées
de-terracotta et de pigments safranés. L.e mobilier
revisite ' le ;design - des-années: 50 et “70’s iavec ce
souci -.constant:-‘du’ contraste ,des matieres et des
coloris. Les frontieres du;temps s’estompent et .se
conjuguentau present, pour exprimer, avec force, le
bonheur des petits riens du quotidien et la qualité du
temps quel’'on s’accorde chez soi.

A dry-and warm sandy wind from the confines of an Eurasian desert
is blowing on our new. 2021-22 collection. This wind is wiping the
edges, softening the angles. It's bringing a bohemian and cultural
diversity spirit in Bleu Nature 2021-22 interiors.

This new collection is offering spicy home interiors of nostalgic
charms and of sepia tones highlighted with terracotta and saffron
pigments.

Our new furniture line revisits the design of the 50s and 70s with a
permanent attention for the contrasts of colors and materials.
Time boundaries are blurring to look increasingly in the present and
express with strength the happiness of the little nothings of the daily
life and the quality of time spent home.
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SHERPA Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut naturel, assise cuir, textile ou fausse fourrure
) =y Mt ; : = L (14 finitions disponibles)
—_ : . S 3 e S ] ok ey : R Natural raw oak, leather, fabric or fake fur seat (14 available finishes)
3 = ! ; | oy L.88cm P97cm H101cm HA44cm cm - réf. F329
L.34,6 D38,2 H39,8 SH17,3 inches
Photo : Himalaya fake fur
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Sofas & armchairs

WOODNEST Sofa 2 seaters

Chéne brut (naturel ou foncé), assise cuir (19 finitions disponibles)
Raw oak (natural or dark brown), leather seat (19 available finishes)
Coussins réversibles / Reversible cushions
2 seaters L166 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(2S)

L65,3 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches
3 seaters L210 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(3S)

L82,7 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches
Photo : Sienna and himalaya fabrics, natural oak

WOODNEST Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut (naturel ou foncé), assise cuir (19 finitions disponibles)
Raw oak (natural or dark brown), leather seat (19 available finishes)
Coussins réversibles / Reversible cushions

L93 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(1S)

L36,6 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches

Photo : Terracota tweed and himalaya fabrics, natural oak

PROFITER DU MOINDRE RAYON DE SOLEIL
Enjoy the slightest ray of sunshine
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Sofas & armchairs
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WOODNEST Sofa 2 seaters - 3 seaters

Chéne brut, lin, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, linen, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
2 seaters L166 P90 H77 HA46 cm - réf. F302(2S)

L65 W35 H30 SH18 inches
3 seaters L210 P90 H77 HA46 cm - réf. F302(3S)

L83 W35 H30 SH18 inches
Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne et lin

WOODNEST Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut,lin, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, linen, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
.93 P90 H77 HA46 cm - réf. F302(1S)

L37 W35 H30 SH18 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne et lin

SOFA

CUIR OU I:IN' ?
A CHAQUE SAISON, SON COTE !
% Leather or linen? There’s a side to suit every season!
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WOODNEST Sofa 2 seaters

Chéne brut (naturel ou foncé), assise cuir (19 finitions disponibles)
Raw oak (natural or dark brown), leather seat (19 available finishes)
Coussins réversibles en lin / Reversible linen cushions
2 seaters L166 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(2S)

L65,3 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches
3 seaters L210 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(3S)

L82,7 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches
Photo : cheyenne leather and green linen, dark brown oak

WOODNEST Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut (naturel ou foncé), assise cuir (19 finitions disponibles)
Raw oak (natural or dark brown), leather seat (19 available finishes)
Coussins réversibles en lin / Reversible linen cushions

L93 P90 H77 HA47 cm - réf. F302(1S)

L36,6 P35,4 H30,3 SH18,5 inches

Photo : cheyenne leather and green linen, dark brown oak







Sofas & armchairs

WAKI Sofa 3 seaters

Cuir 9 finitions disponibles/Tissu 6 finitions disponibles
25 combinaisons possibles

Leather 9 available finishes/Fabric 6 available finishes
25 possible combinations

L215 P82 H75 HA43 cm - réf. F318(3S)

L85 W32 H29 SH17 inches

Photo : Sienna ecru linen

WAKI Sofa 2 seaters

Cuir 6 finitions disponibles/Tissu 8 finitions disponibles
16 combinaisons possibles

Leather 6 available finishes/Fabric 8 available finishes
16 possible combinations

L180 P82 H75 HA43 cm - réf. F318(2S)

L71 W32 H29 SH17 inches

Photo : Mohawk chocolate and ecru linen

WAKI Sofa 1 seater

Cuir 6 finitions disponibles/Tissu 8 finitions disponibles
16 combinaisons possibles

Leather 6 available finishes/Fabric 8 available finishes
16 possible combinations

L86 P82 H75 HA43 cm - réf. F318(1S)

L34 W32 H29 SH17 inches

Photo : Ecru linen and terracota tweed

WAKI Sofa footstool

Cuir 6 finitions disponibles/Tissu 8 finitions disponibles
Leather 6 available finishes/Fabric 8 available finishes

METTRE LE PROGRAMME SUR PAUSE L63 P54 H43 HA43 om - réf. F318(FTSTL)

L25 W21 H17 SH17 inches
Pause the program Photo : Mohawk chocolate
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Sofas & armchairs

ETU Sectional sofa 1 seater

Cuir ou/et tissu

9 finitions disponibles

5 combinaisons possibles

Leather or/and fabric

9 available finishes

5 possible combinations

L91 P98 H73 HA36 cm - réf. F330(1S)

L36 W39 H29 SH14 inches

Photo : Mohawk chocolate and terracota tweed

ETU Sectional sofa corner

Cuir ou/et tissu

9 finitions disponibles

5 combinaisons possibles

Leather or/and fabric

9 available finishes

5 possible combinations

L98 P98 H73 HA36 cm - réf. F330(COR)

L39 W39 H29 SH14 inches

Photo : Mohawk chocolate and terracota tweed

ETU Sectional footstool

Cuir ou/et tissu

9 finitions disponibles

5 combinaisons possibles
Leather or/and fabric

9 available finishes

5 possible combinations

L91 Po8 Ho HASE om - 61 FISOFTS) ETU SECTIONAL SOFA™

Photo : Mohawk chocolate and terracota tweed

APPRECIER LE PLUS PETIT DETAIL
ETU Side table Enjoy the smallest detail

Cuivre brossé et marbre

7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (noir, marron,
blanc, vert, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange)
Brushed copper and marble

7 available marble colors (black, brown, white green,
emerald green, rosso lepento, orange)

L48 P30 H45,5 cm - réf.F330

L18,9 W11,8 H17,9 inches

24




0ZULA
SOFA

PROUESSE TECHNIQUE TOUT EN FINESSE

Sublimely subtle details
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Sofas & armchairs

OZULA Sofa 1 seater

Cuivre brossé et assise cuir ou/et tissu

5 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat
5 available finishes

L69 P82 H72 HA44 cm - réf. F324(1S)

L27 W32 H29 SH18 inches

Photo : Pawnee Tobacco leather and kaki tweed

OZULA Sofa 2 seaters

Cuivre brossé et assise cuir ou/et tissu

5 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat

5 available finishes

L143 P82 H72 HA44 cm - réf. F324(2S)

L56 W32 H29 SH18 inches

Photo : Pawnee Tobacco leather and brown velvet

OZULA Sofa Footstool

Cuivre brossé et assise cuir ou/et tissu

5 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat

5 available finishes

L58 P58 H44 HA44 cm - réf. F324

L23 W23 H18 SH18 inches

Photo : Pawnee Tobacco leather and dark green wool




Sofas & armchairs

PATCHAN Sofa
4 seaters - 3 seaters

Chéne foncé

Assise cuir et tissu/9 finitions disponibles
28 combinaisons possibles

Brushed dark brown oak

Leather and fabric seat/9 available finishes
28 possible combinations

L310 P84 H72 HA45 cm - réf. F316(4S)
L112 W33 H28 SH18 inches

L240 P84 H72 HA45cm - réf. F316(3S)
L94 P33 W28 SH18 inches

Photo : 1/3 Chinook 2/3 Ecru linen

PATCHAN Sofa - 2 seaters

Chéne foncé

Assise cuir et tissu/9 finitions disponibles
28 combinaisons possibles

Brushed dark brown oak

Leather and fabric seat/9 available finishes
28 possible combinations

L200 P84 H72 HA45 cm - réf. F316(2S)
L79 W33 H28 SH18 inches

Photo : 1/2 Chinook - 1/2 Cream velvet

PATCHAN
SOFA

Chéne foncé P

PATCHAN Sofa ‘}
1 seater ;

Assise cuir ou tissu/9 finitions disponibles
Brushed dark brown oak

Leather or fabric seat/9 available finishes S’AUTORISER UNE SIESTE GHAQUE JOUR

L117 P85 H74 HA45cm - réf. F316(1S) R .
L117 P85 H74 HAdSem - . Allow yourself a nap each day

Photo : Cream velvet

28
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COCHISE
SOFA

OPTER POUR L’ORIGINALITE COUTURE
Choose stitching distinctiveness

Sofas & armchairs

COCHISE Sectional sofa 3 seaters

(avec dossier/with back)

Cuir 9 finitions disponibles / Tissu 1 finition disponible
Leather 9 available finishes / Fabric 1 available finishes
L202 P102 H83 HA42 cm - réf. F317(3S)

L80 W40 H33 SH17 inches

Photo : Pawnee tobacco

COCHISE Sectional sofa 3 seaters

(sans dossier/without back)

Cuir 9 finitions disponibles / Tissu 1 finition disponible
Leather 9 available finishes / Fabric 1 available finishes
L202 P102 H42 HA42cm - réf. F317

L80 W40 H17 SH17 inches

Photo : Pawnee tobacco

COCHISE Sectional corner

Cuir 9 finitions disponibles / Tissu 1 finition disponible
Leather 9 available finishes / Fabric 1 available finishes
L99 P99 H83 HA42 cm - réf. F317(CO)

L39 W39 H33 SH17 inches

Photo : Pawnee tobacco

COCHISE Sectional footstool

Cuir 9 finitions disponibles / Tissu 1 finition disponible
Leather 9 available finishes / Fabric 1 available finishes
L102 P102 H42 HA42 cm - réf. F317(FO)

L40 W40 H17 SH17 inches

Photo : Linen stone




Sofas & armchairs

CATNAP Sectional Footstool

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou cuir et tissu / 8 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather seat or leather and fabric / 8 available finishes
L103 P101 H48 HA48 cm - réf. F299FO

L41 W40 H19 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

CATNAP Sectional Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou cuir et tissu / 8 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather seat or leather and fabric / 8 available finishes
L102 P104 H82 HA48 cm - réf. F299(1S)

L40 W41 H32 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

CATNAP Sectional Corner

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou cuir et tissu / 8 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather seat or leather and fabric / 8 available finishes
L104 P104 H82 HA48 cm - réf. F299(1S)

L41 W41 H32 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

) "Photo.: Canapé Catnap - Lin ecru et iroquois creme
34 - Photo: Catnap Sofa- Linen ecru and iroquois cream
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Photo : CHICANE Sofa (combination of one LHF, one INFILL and one RHF) — Mohican leather




Sofas & armchairs

- CHICANE
COLLECTION

CHICANE Sofa LHF

Cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Leather or fabric / 13 available finishes
L217 P116 H70 HA39 cm - ref. F276 LHF
L85 W46 H28 SH15 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Mohican

CHICANE Sofa RHF

Cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Leather or fabric / 13 available finishes
L217 P116 H70 HA39 cm - ref. F276 RHF
L85 W46 H28 SH15 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Mohican

CHICANE Sofa INFILL

Cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Leather or fabric / 13 available finishes
L201 P116 H 70 HA39 cm - ref. F276(3S)
L79 W46 H28 SH15 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Mohican

CHICANE Sofa CORNER

Cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Leather or fabric / 13 available finishes
L135 P114 H70 HA39 cm - ref. F290
L53 W45 H28 SH15 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Mohican

CHICANE Footstool

Cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Leather or fabric / 13 available finishes
L109 P116 H42 HA39 cm - ref. F291
L43 W46 H16 SH15 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Mohican

39




Sofas & armchairs

BOWOOD Sofa 4 seaters

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 13 available finishes
L276 P104 H72 HA42 cm - réf. F298 (4S)

L109 W41 H28 SH17 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Pawnee tobacco

BOWOOD Sofa 2 seaters

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 13 available finishes
L226 P104 H72 HA42 cm - réf. F298 (2S)

L89 W41 H28 SH17 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Pawnee tobacco

BOWOOD Footstool

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 13 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 13 available finishes
L121 P84 H40 HA40 cm - réf. F298

L48 W33 H16 SH16 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Pawnee tobacco

BOWOOD &

SUMMUM DE LA QUALITE ET)
The height of quall

CONFORT
and comfort



COBBLEWOOD
COLLECTION

COBBLEWOOD Sofa 2 seaters — 3 seaters
Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 14 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 14 available finishes
2 seaters L156 P78 H70 HA49 cm - ref. F285 (2S)
L6717 W31 H28 SH19 inches
3 seaters L216 P78 H70 HA49 cm - ref. F285 (3S)

L85 W31 H28 SH19 inches
Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

COBBLEWOOD Sofa 1 seater

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 14 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 14 available finishes
.90 P78 H70 HA49 cm - ref. F284

L35 W31 H28 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

43



Sofas & armchairs

44

COMOC KING Sofa 2 seaters - 3 seaters
Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 12 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or Fabric seat / 12 available finishes
2 seaters L150 P88 H70 HA40 cm - ref. F288 (2S)
L59 W35 H28 SH16 inches
3 seaters L216 P88 H70 HA40 cm - ref. F288 (3S)
L85 W35 H28 SH16 inches

COMOC PROF Chair

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 12 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 12 available finishes
L67 P73 H75 HA51 cm - ref. F287

L26 W29 H30 SH20 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

COMOC
COLLECTION
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SLEEK & PRACTICAL




Chairs & stools

48

YUTAPI Dining chair

Cuivre brossé, assise cuir ou/et tissu

Dossier cuir, tissu, chéne clair ou chéne foncé

21 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat

Leather, fabric, natural oak or brushed dark brown oak back
21 available finishes

L45,5 P59,5 H88,5 HA50 cm - réf. F326

L18 W24 H35 SH20 inches

YUTAPY
DINING CHAIR




YUTAPI
BARSTOOL

ORGANISER UN RENDEZ-VOUS GALANT
Arrange a romantic date

Chairs & stools

YUTAPI Armchair

Cuivre brossé, assise cuir ou/et tissu

Dossier cuir, tissu, chéne clair ou chéne foncé

21 finitions disponibles

29 combinaisons possible

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat

Leather, fabric, natural oak or brushed dark brown oak back
21 available finishes

29 possible combinations

L64 P81 H78 HA39 cm - réf. F332

L25 W32 H31 SH15 inches

Photo : Sienna fabric seat / brushed dark brown oak back

YUTAPI Barstool

Cuivre brossé, assise cuir ou/et tissu

Dossier cuir, tissu, chéne clair ou chéne foncé
21 finitions disponibles

29 combinaisons possible

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat
Leather, fabric, natural oak or brushed dark brown oak back
21 available finishes

29 possible combinations

L46 P61 H118 HA80 cm - réf. F334

L18 W24 H46 SH31 inches

Photo : Ecru linen seat / sienna fabric back

YUTAPI Stool

Cuivre brossé, assise cuir ou/et tissu

17 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather or/and fabric seat
17 available finishes

L56 P56 H118 H39 cm - réf. F333

L22 W22 H46 SH15 inches

Photo : Sienna fabric




Chairs & stools

52

COCOON Dining chair

Chéne, assise cuir ou tissu / 18 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 18 available finishes
49 P57 H80 HA48 cm - ref. F293

L19 W22 H31 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Cheyenne

COCOON Dining chair (without wood back)

Chéne, assise cuir ou tissu / 18 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 18 available finishes
49 P57 H80 HA48 cm - ref. F297

L19 W22 H31 SH19 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : White pebbled

COCOON
CHAIR

LE CONFORT TOUT E
Curvaceous comfort

URBE




Chairs

PATCHAN Dining chair
(avec accoudoirs/with arms)

| Chéne brut ou foncé, assise cuir ou tissu
14 finitions disponibles

Raw or brushed dark brown oak, leather or fabric seat
14 available finishes

L53 P63 H86 HA52cm - ref. F315

L2171 W25 H34 SH20 inches

Photo : Dark oak/Iroquois chocolate

PATCHAN Dining chair
(sans accoudoir/without arm)

Chéne brut ou foncé, assise cuir ou tissu

14 finitions disponibles

Raw or brushed dark brown oak, leather or fabric seat S T 0 N E P I E T
14 available finishes

L47 P63 H86 HA52cm - ref. F315 .

L19 W25 H34 SH20 inches

Photo : Raw oak/Linen green S Q U A R E

EXPLORER DES_SPHERES
o~ PLUS CONFIDENTIELLES
~ “Venture into more intimate-realms

] :

-
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DRUM & MATTAK
STOOL

TROUVER NATURELLEMENT SA PLACE
Find your place naturally

DRUM Stool (S)

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
@36 H38 cm - réf. F296S

@14 H15 inches

Photo : Cheyenne leather

DRUM Stool (M)

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
@36 H47 cm - réf. F296M

@14 H19 inches

Photo : Mohawk chocolate leather

DRUM Stool (L)

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
@36 H63 cm - réf. F296L

@14 H25 inches

Photo : Terracota tweed

MATTAK Stool

Chéne brut, assise cuir ou tissu / 19 finitions disponibles
Raw oak, leather or fabric seat / 19 available finishes
@48 H33 cm - ref. F321

@19 H13 inches

Photo : Sienna fabric

57



& CONSOLES

PARTAGEET CONVIVIALITE
i e — SHARING & TOGETHERNESS




Dining tables & consoles

- 'F—. -
YUTAPI Dining table (round) . s v .
Marbre brillant et cuivre brossé - by E g e e
7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (blanc, noir, marron, vert . ] P -
foncé, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange) - ; T 3 g
Polished marble and brushed copper = ; =
7 available marble colors (white, black, brown, dark green, : - . : . Py o =
emerald green, rosso lepento, orange) e « =y - B i
D140 H76 cm - réf. F327 : - 3 ki B - )

D55 H30 inches
Photo : Orange marble top

© 0005

YUTAPI Swing tray (for dining table round)

Chéne et roulement a billes Y U TA P I
2 finitions de chéne (naturel ou foncé brossé)

7 finitions de marbre brillant (blanc, noir, marron, vert foncé

et vert éméraude, rosso lepento, orange) D I N I N G TA B L E
Oak and ball bearing

2 available oak finishes (natural or brushed dark brown)
7 available polished marble finishes (white, black, brown,

dark green and emerald green, rosso lepento, orange) _

D65 H3 cm - réf. F327(TRAY)

D26 H1,1 inches FAIRE TOURNER LES PLATS
Spin the dishes




Dining tables & consoles

NINOVAN Dining table

Cuivre brossé et chéne foncé

Brushed copper and brushed dark brown oak
240 P91 H76 cm - réf.F335

94,5 W35,8 H29,9 inches

63







Dining tables & consoles

INING TABLE

MAHKAH Dining table

DETOURNER LES CODES AVEC AUDACE e e sk brown oak

Divert codes with audacity L240 PG H76 om - 1634
y s ,9 INnches

MAHKAH Coffee table

Chéne naturel ou foncé

Natural oak or brushed dark brown oak
L128 P60 H40 cm - réf.F342

L50,4 W23,6 H15,7 inches

67




Dining tables & consoles
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STONELEAF* Dining table (L)

Chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

7 couleurs disponibles : (blanc, noir, marron, vert,
vert émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)

Raw or dark oak and marble

7 available colors (white, black, brown, green,
emerald green, orange, rosso lepento)

L270 P95 H76 cm - ref. F292L

L106 W37 H30 inches

STONELEAF* Dining table (S)

Chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

7 couleurs disponibles : (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert
émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)

Raw or dark oak and marble

7 available colors (white, black, brown, green,
emerald green, orange, rosso lepento)

L201 P95 H76 cm - ref. F292S

L79 W37 H30 inches

STONELEAF* Console

Chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

7 couleurs disponibles : (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert
émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)

Raw or dark oak and marble

7 available colors (white, black, brown, green,
emerald green, orange, rosso lepento)

L170 P45 H80 cm - réf.F304

*Produit livré avec notice de montage / Product delivered with assembly instructions

STONELEAF
COLLECTION




Dining tables & consoles

STONELEAF* Dining table square

Chéne brut et marbre
7 couleurs disponibles : (blanc, noir, marron, vert,
vert émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)
I- Raw or dark oak and marble

STONELEAF. o
SQUARE DINING TABLE

L130 P130 H76 cm - réf.F306




Dining tables & consoles

72

CAFE CREME* Dining table small

Chéne brut et plateau de marbre cerclé de chéne brut
7 couleurs disponibles : (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert
émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)

Raw or dark oak and marble

7 available colors (white, black, brown, green,
emerald green, orange, rosso lepento)

L63 P63 H76 cm - réf.F307

N

L)

FE CREME
ING TABLE
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Dining tables & consoles

STONEPIET Dining table (L)

Cuivre, chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

Combinaison de marbre blanc toujours associé a une autre

couleur de marbre (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert émeraude, orange,
rosso lepento)

Copper, raw or brushed dark brown oak and marble

Combinations are always white marble with another colour

of marble (white, black, brown, green, emerald green, orange, rosso
lepento)

L271 P101 H76 cm - ref. F310L

L107 W40 H30 inches

STONEPIET Dining table (S)

Cuivre, chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

Combinaison de marbre blanc toujours associé a une autre

couleur de marbre (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert émeraude, orange,
rosso lepento)

Copper, raw or brushed dark brown oak and marble

Combinations are always white marble with another colour

of marble (white, black, brown, green, emerald green, orange, rosso
lepento)

L201 P101 H76 cm - ref. F310S

L79 W40 H30 inches

STONEPIET Dining table (Square)

Cuivre, chéne brut ou foncé et marbre

Combinaison de marbre blanc toujours associé a une autre

couleur de marbre (blanc, noir, marron, vert, vert émeraude, orange,
rosso lepento)

Copper, raw or brushed dark brown oak and marble

Combinations are always white marble with another colour

of marble (black, brown or green)

L131 P131 H76 cm - ref. F310SQ

L57 W51 H30 inches
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RGBS | ' Dining tables & consoles

~ NINOVAN CUPBOARD &
MEDIA u .

NINOVAN Media unit

Placage chéne naturel ou chéne foncé

Cuir, textile (3 finitions par type de placage)
Natural or brushed dark brown oak veneer
Leather, fabric ( 3 finishes per type of veneer)
L180 P45 HB5 cm - réf.F340H

94,5 W35,8 H29,9 inches

Photo : Himalaya fabric and terracota tweed

NINOVAN Media unit

Placage chéne naturel ou chéne foncé

Cuir, textile (3 finitions par type de placage)
Natural or brushed dark brown oak veneer
Leather, fabric ( 3 finishes per type of veneer)
180 P45 HB65 cm - réf.F340H

L94,5 W35,8 H29,9 inches

NINOVAN Cupboard

Placage chéne naturel ou chéne foncé

Cuir, textile (3 finitions par type de placage)
Natural or brushed dark brown oak veneer
Leather, fabric ( 3 finishes per type of veneer)
110 P45 H180 cm - réf.F340V

43,3 W17,7 H70,9 inches

Photo : Himalaya fabric and terracota tweed

NINOVAN Cupboard

Placage chéne naturel ou chéne foncé

Cuir, textile (3 finitions par type de placage)

Natural or brushed dark brown oak veneer

Leather, fabric ( 3 finishes per type of veneer)

110 P45 H180 cm - réf.F340V

L43,3W17,7 H70,9 inches

Photo : Pawnee tobacco leather and brushed dark brown
oak veneer
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Dining tables & consoles

_TRAVAILLER (UN PEU),
EN LIBERTE (BEAUCOUP)
# b4 ‘

WORK (A LITTLE), :
CIN (PRETTY MUCH ABSOLUTE) EREEDOM

EYOTA Desk

Placage chéne naturel et marbre i
4 couleurs de marbre disponible (blanc, noir, marron, vert,
vert émeraude, orange, rosso lepento)

Natural oak veneer and marble

4 available marble colors (White, black, brown, green,
emerald green, orange, rosso lepento)

L108 P40 H110 cm - ref. F309

L42 W16 H43 inches
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Coffee & side tables

YUTAPI Side table

Marbre et cuivre brossé

7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (blanc, noir, marron, vert
foncé, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange)

2 finitions de marbre disponibles (brillant ou mat)

Marble and brushed copper

7 available marble colors (white, black, brown, dark green,
emerald green,rosso lepento, orange)

2 available marble finishes (shiny or matte)

L50 P50 H43 cm - réf. F325

L20 W20 H17 inches

o HARMONISER LES COUI-:EURS
ET LES MATIERES
Match colors and materials

84




Coffee & side tables

KEESOG
SIDE TABLE

SCULPTER SA PART DE REVE
Sculpt your own dream .

KEESOG Side table

Marbre mat et brillant

7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (noir, marron, blanc,
vert, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange)

Honed and polished marble

7 available marble colors (black, brown, white green,
emerald green, rosso lepento, orange)

L60 P35 H50 cm - réf.F336

L23,6 W13,8 H19,7 inches
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Guess the:age of the tree

Coffee & side tables

TAWA Side Table (LOW)

Verre acrylique et cuivre brossé
Acrylic glass and brushed copper
L60 P53,6 H35 cm - réf.F319L
L23,6 W21,1 H13,8 inches

-
—/

J

TAWA Side Table (TALL)

Verre acrylique et cuivre brossé
Acrylic glass and brushed copper
L.35,8 P30,4 H40 cm - réf.F319T
L14,1 W12 H15,7 inches

89



M

g AR

[
| 3
Y

.

|
i

Placage chéne naturel

Lin et cuir pawnee tobacco

DES MATIERES

Placage chéne naturel avec ou sans marbre

7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (blanc, noir, marron, vert co M P I- I c E S
foncé, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange) 3 7
Natural oak veneer with or without marble

7 available marble colors (white, black, brown, dark green, D ES I- I G N ES
emerald green,rosso lepento, orange) g

L131 P42 H38 cm - réf.F308

- - - y
L52 W17 H15 inches CONTRASTEES
Photo : Brown marble

_ COMPLEMENTARY MATERIALS,
EYOTA Gonsole CONTRASTING STYLES:

Placage chéne naturel avec ou sans marbre

7 couleurs de marbre disponibles (blanc, noir, marron, vert | L ! : -
foncé, vert émeraude, rosso lepento, orange)

Natural oak veneer with or without marble

7 available marble colors (white, black, brown, dark green,

emerald green,rosso lepento, orange)
L131 P42 H93 cm - réf.F308

.52 W17 H37 inches
Photo : Brown marble

EYOTA Bookcase

Natural oak veneer
131 P42 H220 cm - réf.F308
.52 W17 H87 inches

EYOTA Basket

Linen and pawnee tobacco leather
.30 D41 H23 cm - réf.F308
L12 W16 H9 inches




NINOVAN
COFFEE TABLE

JEUX DE TEXTURES ET SUPERPOSITIONS
Combining and layering textures

NINOVAN Footstool

Cuivre brossé et assise cuir/3 finitions disponibles

Brushed copper and leather seat/3 available finishes
.91 P89 H39 cm - réf. F312

L36 W35 H15 inches

Photo : Woven pawnee tobacco

NINOVAN Coffee table (S)

Cuivre brossé et marbre (noir, marron, blanc, vert, vert
émeraude, rosso lepento, orange)

Brushed copper and (black, brown, white green, eme-
rald green, rosso lepento, orange) marble

L70 P45 H49 cm - réf. F313

L28 W18 H19 inches

NINOVAN Coffee table (L)

Cuivre brossé et chéne foncé

Brushed copper and brushed dark brown oak
100 P45 H45 cm - réf. F314

L39 W18 H18 inches
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LOGGLOVE Side table

12 finitions disponibles / 12 available finishes
@35/40 H45 cm - réf. F252

@14/16 H18 inches

Photo : cuir / leather : Pawnee tobacco




Coffee & side tables

STONEBARK
COLLECTION

STONEBARK Coffee table

r i T Marbre, chéne brut / 2 finitions disponibles
White marble, raw oak / 2 available finishes

_ 14 (L) @108 - H31 cm - ref. F286L
| @43 H12 inches
(S) @56 - H41cm - ref. F286S

{ @22 H16 inches

STONEBARK Coffee table
Marbre, acier laqué / 2 finitions disponibles
Marble, lacquered steel / 2 available finishings
(L) @106 - H31 cm - ref. F286L

@42 H12 inches

(S) @54- H41cm - ref. F286S
@21 H16 inches

i:;apk_es-basses Stonebark - chéne brut et marbre blanc
= Stonebark coffee tables- Raw oak and white marble wood grain 97




Coffee & side tables

98

STONELEAF Coffee table

Chéne brut (naturel ou foncé) et marbre

5 couleurs de marbre disponibles (blanc, noir, marron,
vert foncé, vert émeraude)

Raw oak (natural or dark brown) and marble

5 available colors (white, black, brown, dark green,
emerald green)

L170 P45 H45 cm - réf.F303T

L67 P17,7 H17,7 inches

L130 P45 H30 cm - réf.F303L

L51,2 P17,7 H11,8 inches

STONELEAF Coffee table

Chéne brut ou foncé et marbre
4 couleurs disponibles (blanc, noir, marron, vert)
Raw or dark oak and marble
4 available colors (white, black, brown, green)
(TALL) L170 P45 H45 cm - réf. F303T

L67 W18 H18 inches
(LOW) L130 P45 H30 cm - réf. F303L

L51 W18 H12 inches

BOWOOD Coffee table

Chéne brut, miroir fumé marron et marbre marron poli

Raw oak, brown smoked mirror and brown polished marble
L122 P84 H35 cm - réf.F298

L48 P33 H14 inches




STONEPIET Coffee table

Cuivre, chéne brut ou foncé et marbre
Combinaison de marbre blanc toujours associé a une autre
couleur de marbre (noir, marron ou vert)
Copper, raw or brushed dark brown oak and marble
Combinations are always white marble with another colour
of marble (black, brown or green)
(LOW) L95 P40 H36 cm — F311L

L37 W6 H14 inches
(TALL) L111 P48 H45 cm — F311T

L44 W19 H18 inches
Photo : Coffee table low : Green marble

Coffee table tall : Brown marble

DUBARRY Coffee table

Chéne brut, marbre grenelé blanc ou noir
Raw oak, white or black wood grain marble
(S) L91 P91 H40 cm - ref. F289S

L36 W36 H16 inches
(M) L123 P123 H40 cm - ref. F289M

L48 W48 H16 inches
() L153 P153 H40 cm - ref. F289L

L60 W60 H16 inches

PATCHAN SOFA

"~ PLONGER DANS UN UNIVERS ONIRIQUE
Lose yourself in a dreamlike world-

101




102

ATOHI Side table (Low)

2 finitions disponibles / 2 available finishes :
Bois brilés, acrylique et métal brossé ou bois
flottés, acrylique et cuivre brossé

Burntwood, acrylic and brushed steel or
driftwood, acrylic and brushed copper

.30 P30 H35 cm - réf. F328L

L12 W12 H14 inches

ATOHI Side table (Tall)

2 finitions disponibles / 2 available finishes :
Bois brilés, acrylique et métal brossé ou bois
flottés, acrylique et cuivre brossé

Burntwood, acrylic and brushed steel or
driftwood, acrylic and brushed copper

L33 P33 H42 cm - réf. F328T

L12 W12 H14 inches

ATOHI
SIDE TABLE

SE LAISSER PORTER PAR LE COURANT
Be carried away by irrent




’EROSION
FIGEE : VERRE
ACRYLIQUE ET
BOIS FLOTTES

L'association du verre acrylique et du bois flotté est une
véritable prouesse technique développée en exclusivité
par et pour Bleu Nature.

Ces tables d'appoint sont des piéces iconiques chez
Bleu Nature. Elles représentent a elles seules l'origine et
le concept de la marque. Dans ces blocs de verre, on y
lit I'histoire des bois flottés chahutés, faconnés au gré
des courants. Une histoire ou chaque branche est belle
et unique. Des piéces rares qui suspendent le temps et
emprisonnent a jamais la beauté de l'aléatoire et du
processus d’érosion.

FROZEN EROSION: ACRYLIC GLASS
AND DRIFTWOOD

The acrylic glass and driftwood marriage is a sheer
technical achievement developed exclusively by and
for Bleu Nature.

These side tables are iconic pieces of Bleu Nature's
furniture design. They epitomize the brand’s origins and
its philosophy. These glass blocks narrate the story of
driftwood... tossed and turned, shaped and sculptured,
by currents, by time. A tale where each branch is
amazing and totally unique. Rare pieces, suspending
time, entrapping the exquisiteness of randomness, of
erosion, eternally.
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KISIMI Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois flottés
Acrylic glass and driftwood branches

(L) L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163L

L12 W12 H18 inches

(S) L15 P15 H20 cm - réf. F163S

L6 W6 H8 inches

KISIMI ICE Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois flottés
Acrylic glass and driftwood branches

.30 P30 H45¢cm - réf.F163R

L15 W12 H18 inches

KISIMI FROSTED Side table

Verre acrylique poli et dépoli

Polished and frosted acrylic glass and
driftwood branches

L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163F

L12 W12 H18 inches

NILLEQ Side table

Verre acrylique et tronc de bois flotté
Acrylic glass and driftwood trunk

(L) L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F162L

L12 W12 H18 inches

(S) L15 P15 H 20cm - réf. F162S

L6 W6 H8 inches

NILLEQ ICE Side table

Verre acrylique et tronc de bois flotté
Acrylic glass and driftwood trunk
.30 P30 H45¢cm - réf.F162R

L12 W12 H18 inches

NILLEQ FROSTED Side table

Verre acrylique poli et dépoli et tronc de bois flotté
Polished and frosted acrylic glass

and driftwood trunk

L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F162F

L12 W12 H18 inches
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NILLEQ HEKLA Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois brulés
Acrylic glass and burnt wood branches

(L) L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163BBL

L12 P12 H18 inches

(S) L15 P15 H 20cm - réf. F163BBS

L6 W6 H8 inches

NILLEQ ICE burned Side table

Verre acrylique et tronc de bois briilé
Acrylic glass and burnt wood trunk
L30 P30 H45cm - réf.F162BR

L12 W12 H18 inches

NILLEQ FROSTED burned Side table

Verre acrylique poli et dépoli et tronc de bois brdlé
Polished and frosted acrylic glass and burnt wood trunk
L30 P30 H45cm- réf.F162BF

L12 W12 H18 inches

KISIMI HEKLA Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois brulés
Acrylic glass and burnt wood branches

(L) L30 P30 H45cm - ref.F163BBL

L12 P12 H18 inches

(S) L15 P15 H 20cm - réf.F163BBS

L6 W6 H8 inches

KISIMI ICE burned Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois brulés
Acrylic glass and burnt wood branches
L.30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163BR

L12 P12 H18 inches

KISIMI FROSTED burned Side table

Verre acrylique poli et dépoli et branches
de bois brllées

Polished and frosted acrylic glass and
burnt wood branches

.30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163BF

L12 P12 H18 inches
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NILLECQ FLUO Side table

Verre acrylique et tronc de bois laqué fluo

Acrylic and lacquered orange fluo trunk

(L) L30 P30 H45cm - réf. F162FO - Fluo orange / orange (Photo)
- réf. F162FP - Fluo rose / pink
- réf. F162FR - Fluo rouge / red
- réf. F162FB - Fluo bleu / blue

L12 P12 H18 inches

KISIMI FLUO mixed Side table

Verre acrylique et branches de bois flotté, laquées fluo
(mélanges de rouge, rose et orange fluo)
Acrylic and lacquered fluo driftwood branches
(mix of red, pink and orange fluo)
(L) L30 P30 H45¢cm - réf. F163FLUO (Photo)
L12 P12 H18 inches

KISIMI FLUO Side table

Verre acrylique et tronc de bois flotté laqué fluo

Acrylic and lacquered fluo driftwood branches

.30 P30 H45cm - réf.F163FB - Fluo bleu / blue (Photo)
- réf.F163FO - Fluo orange / orange
- réf.F163FP - Fluo rose / pink
- réf.F163FR - Fluo rouge / red

L12 P12 H18 inches
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_LIGHTING.

CHALEUR & SIMPLICITE
WARMTH & NATURALNESS
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NOUN
LIGHTING

CUEILLIR LA LUMIERE A MATURITE
Pick up the light at maturity

NOUN Cluster
Métal rouillé, béton terracotta et

lacets de cuir

Rusty steel , terracotta concrete and
leather laces

L59 P59 H72 cm réglable jusqu’a
252cm

23 W23 H28 inches adjustable up
to 99 inches

Max 60W - réf.L268

Ampoule E27x3

NOUN Pendant

Métal rouillé, béton terracotta et
lacets de cuir

Rusty steel , terracotta concrete and
leather laces

28 P28 H72 cm réglable jusqu’a
252 cm

L11 W11 H28 inches adjustable up to
99 inches

Max 60W - réf.L268

Ampoule E27




EYOTA Pendant (medium)

Chéne naturel ou foncé

Natural or dark brown oak

D115 H5 cm - Max. 30W - réf. L266(M)
D45 H2 inches

LED

EYOTA Pendant (small) E Y 0 TA
Chéne naturel ou foncé P E N D A N T

Natural or dark brown oak
D85 H5 cm - Max. 25W - réf. L.266(S)
D33,5 H2 inches

LED L

Attention : produits disponibles uniquement en Chine : . FAIRE DANSER LA LUMIERE
Warning : products only available in China Make the |Ight dance



PLANTEZ LE DECOR
Set the scene

OAKLINE Screen

Chéne brut, acier laqué 3 finitions blanc, noir, marron
Raw Qak, lacquered steel 3 finishes white, black, brown
145 P50 H195cm - réf. F322

L57 W20 H77 inches

OAKLINE Sconce

Chéne brut, acier laqué 3 finitions (blanc, noir, marron)
Raw oak, lacquered steel 3 finishes (white, black, brown)
L25 P20 H75cm - Max. 40W - réf. A264

L7170 W8 H30 inches

Abat-jour lin écru ou noir / Ecru or black linen lampshade

Q

OAKLINE Table lamp

Chéne brut, acier laqué 3 finitions (blanc, noir, marron)
Raw oak, lacquered steel 3 finishes (white, black, brown)
@50 H80 cm - Max. 40W - réf. L264

@20 H32 inches

Abat-jour lin écru ou noir / Ecru or black linen lampshade

Q

OAKLINE Floor lamp (simple)

Chéne brut, acier laqué 3 finitions (blanc, noir, marron)
Raw oak, lacquered steel 3 finishes (white, black, brown)
@65 H197cm - Max. 2x60W - réf. L264

@26 H78 inches

Abat-jour lin écru ou noir / Ecru or black linen lampshade

Q

OAKLINE Floor lamp

Chéne brut, acier laqué 3 finitions (blanc, noir, marron)
Raw oak, lacquered steel 3 finishes (white, black, brown)
@80 H195cm - Max. 2x60W - réf. L264

@31 H77 inches

Abat-jour lin écru ou noir / Ecru or black linen lampshade

Q
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“Le temps qui passe sur les matiéres,

le respect des patines naturelles sont des
muses généreuses qui guident et inspirent
le design Bleu Nature depuis 20 ans.”

“The passing of time and its effect on
materials, along with respect for natural
patinas, are generous muses that have
been guiding and inspiring Bleu Nature’s
designs for 20 years now”




TEEPEE Pendant
Cuivre et cuir moulé
Copper and molded leather

@39 H27cm réglable jusqu’a 200 cm
Max.60W - réf. L261

@15 H11 inches adjustable up to 79 inches
Q

TEEPEE Cluster
Cuivre et cuir moulé
Copper and molded leather

L70 P70 H76 cm réglable juqu’a 200 cm
Max. 3x60W réf. L261

L28 W28 H30 inches adjustable up to 79 inches
Q

TEEPEE Floor lamp

Cuivre et cuir moulé

Copper and molded leather

@39 H150 cm - Max.60W - réf. L261
@15 H59 inches

Q

S
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“NIKITI
LIGHTING

NIKITI Table lamp (S)

Chéne foncé et marbre blanc

Dark oak and white marble

@27 H50 cm - Max.40W-réf. L259S
@11 H20 inches

Abat-jour lin écru / Ecru linen lampshade

Q

NIKITI Table lamp (L)

Chéne foncé et marbre blanc

Dark oak and white marble

@37 H66 cm - Max40W-réf. L2591

@15 H26 inches

Abat-jour lin écru / Ecru linen lampshade

Q

NIKITI Floor lamp

Chéne foncé et marbre blanc

Dark oak and white marble

048 H166 cm - Max.60W-réf. L259
@19 H65 inches

Abat-jour lin écru / Ecru linen lampshade

Q
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OJAJA Pendant (large)

Métal rouillé et 16 boules d’albatre

Rusty steel and 16 alabaster balls

124 P72 H78 cm - Max. 16x2W - réf, L265(L)
.49 W28 H30 inches

Ampoule G9

OJAJA Pendant (medium)

Métal rouillé et 12 boules d’albatre

Rusty steel and 12 alabaster balls

124 P72 H78 cm - Max. 12x2W - réf. L265(M)
.49 W28 H30 inches

Ampoule G9

OJAJA Pendant (small)

Meétal rouillé et 8 boules d’albatre

Rusty steel and 8 alabaster balls

91,5 P86,5 H75 cm - Max. 8x2W - réf. L265(S)
.36 W34 H29,5 inches

Ampoule G9

OJAJA Sconce

Meétal rouillé et boule d’albatre

Rusty steel and alabaster ball

L15 P100 H34 cm - Max. 2W - réf. A265
L6 W39 H13 inches

Ampoule G9

OJAJA Table lamp

Métal rouillé et 2 boules d’albatre

Rusty steel and 2 alabaster balls

L38 P14 H60,5 cm - Max. 2x2W - réf. L265
L15 W5,5 H24 inches

Ampoule G9

OJAJA Floor lamp

Meétal rouillé et 3 boules d’albatre

Rusty steel and 3 alabaster balls

L62 P20 H160 cm - Max. 3x2W - réf. L265
L24,5 W8 HE3 inches

Ampoule G9

LIGHTING

CREER DES AMBIANCES TAMISEES

Create subdued atmospheres




MOONDROP Pendant (S)

Opaline, métal finition rouillé

Opaline glass, metal with rusty finish

@40 H70-180 cm (gjustable) - Max. 6x25W - ref. L255S
"f @16 H28-71 inches (adjustable)

¢

MOONDROP Pendant (L)

Opaline, métal finition rouillé

Opaline glass, metal with rusty finish

@50 H77-190 cm (gjustable) - Max. 6x25W - ref. L2551
Y @20 H30-75 inches (adjustable)

Q

MOONDROP
LIGHTING

MOONDROP Table lamp
Opaline, métal finition rouillé

_ Opaline glass, metal with rusty finish

@40 H70 cm - Max. 6x25W - ref. L256
@16 H28 inches

¢

MOONDROP Floor lamp

Opaline, métal finition rouillé

Opaline glass, metal with rusty finishing
@50 H170 cm - Max. 6x25W - ref. L257
@20 H67 inches

¢
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MOONBUD Pendant (S)

Opaline, chéne brut

Opaline glass, raw oak

@30 H35-180 cm (ajustable) - Max. 25W - ref. L254S
@12 H14-71 inches (adjustable)

v

MOONBUD Pendant (L)

Opaline, chéne brut

Opaline glass, raw oak

@49 H55-200 cm (ajustable) - Max. 25W - ref. L254L
@19 H22-79 inches (adjustable)

v

MOONBUD Sconce
Opaline, chéne brut
Opaline glass, raw oak

L30 P28 H30 cm - Max. 25W - ref. A220
L12 W11 H12 inches

v
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KISIMI Floor lamp

Verre acrylique et branches de bois flottés
Acrylic glass and driftwood branches

L40 P40 H180 cm - Max. 1x60W - réf.L157
L16 W16 H71 inches

Abat-jour Lin écru / Ecru Linen lampshade

Q

LOGGLOVE Floor lamp

Bois résineux, cuir

Pinewood, leather

Abat-jour Lin écru / Ecru linen shade

@80 H165 cm - 2x40W - réf. L249

@31 H65 inches

2 finitions de cuir disponibles (cheyenne ou pawnee
tobacco)

2 leather finishes available (cheyenne ou pawnee tobacco)
Photo : cuir / leather : Sioux black

Q
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Accessories Accessories

=
EYOTA Mirror (S) Fi COCOON Mirror (S)
Chéne brut ou foncé, miroir 4 1 Chéne brut, miroir
Raw or brushed dark brown oak, mirror | Raw oak, mirror
.50 P4 H78 cm - ref. M220S @44 P15 H44 cm - ref. M251S
L20 W2 H31 inches @17 P6 H17 inches
o
EYOTA Mirror (L) ] . COCOON Mirror (L)
Chéne brut ou foncé, miroir Chéne brut, miroir
Raw or brushed dark brown oak, mirror i, - Raw oak, mirror
L114 P4 H224 cm - ref. M220L (@66 P20 H66 cm - ref. M251L
L45 W2 H88 inches @26 W8 H26 inches
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MIRRORS

REFLETS ORGANIQUES, VISION ONIRIQUE
Organic reflections of a dreamlike world
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Accessories

CHICANE Tray

Marbre blanc, chéne brut
White marble, raw oak

64 P64 H6 cm - ref. ACOO1
L25 W25 H2 inches

EYOTA Basket

Lin et cuir pawnee tobacco

Linen and pawnee tobacco leather
.30 D41 H23 cm - réf.F308

L12 W16 H9 inches
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PROJETS,
CREATIONS
SUR-MESURE,
ENTREZ DANS
ESPACE DES
POSSIBLES

Projects, bespoke designs;
enter the realm of possibility
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